
1 2 3

1 2 3

,

E-mail:

Abstract

Keywords:

Introduction

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

begin.7

7



224

8

hormones.10,11

10-12

Perspective

13

14

15

16

symptoms.14

17

14

18

alterations19
20

21

Hypothyroidism

22

23 24



225

systems.

disturbance.

24

25

6

menopause.

composure.

level.

26

include;

home

27

Anxiety



226

Depression

hope
apprehension

etc

outcome

disorder)

www.researchgate.net/figure/Features-that-differentiate-

28

Trichotillomania

perimenopause.28

29

mathematics.

Pharmacotherapy

31.

Anti-depressants:



227

women.32

33

transition.8

References

31–60.



228

1987;28:345-363.

1993;7:17-32.

1995;173:646-653.

Jun;67(6):598-607.

2020:1-13.

Publishing.

2007;14(1):53-62.

1997;22:189-212.

Jul;24(3):209-218.


